Horses Name:

2023 WEANLING ENTRY FORM

Date of Birth:

Registration Number: Gender: Mare Gelding Stallion
Sire: Dam:

Owner: Address:

City, State, Zip: E-Mail:

Breeder:

Phone Number: Tax ID/SSN#

**MUST HAVE TO RCV CHECK**

LIMITED EXHIBITOR::: EXHIBITORS THAT HAVE NOT WON A WORLD TITLE IN ANY HALTER CLASS IN THE LAST 3
YEARS IN ANY MAJOR ORGANIZATION ARE ELIGIBLE TO COMPETE. THE HONOR SYSTEM WILL BE USED TO
VERIFY EXHIBITORS, IF FOUND GUILTY OF AN INFRACTION ALL AWARDS WILL BE WITHHELD AND INELIGIBLE FOR
FUTURE EXHIBITION IN THE APPALOOSA HALTER FUTURITY. THIS WILL BE A CLASS WITHIN A CLASS NON PRO
AND OPEN AND WILL RECEIVE AN EXTRA AWARD,

Entry Fees for WEANLING (NON PRO)

e  Payon or before Sept.15,2023

. LIMITED EXHIBITOR

e  AFTER Sept.15,2023 add late fee of
e  Upto 24 hours before the show add

Entry Fees for WEANLING (OPEN)

e  Payon or before Sept. 15, 2023

. LIMITED EXHIBITOR

e  AFTER Sept.15,2023 add late fee of
e  Up to 24 hours before the show add

THE APPALOOSA HALTER FUTURITY
SHELIA MCKENZIE

42 SUNDOWN RIDGE PL

TOMBALL, TEXAS 77375

281-468-3649

$425.00
$ 50.00
$150.00
$500.00

$425.00
$ 50.00
$150.00
$500.00

OFFICE FEE:  $30.00

TOTAL:

smck993@hotmail.com






